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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Golembiewski111
Energym

9.075 9.600 9.3009.250 37.225
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paris Ingram126
USGTC

9.050 8.925 9.1508.350 35.475
3 3 8 4 2 

2 

Eliza Harbecke102
Energym

9.000 8.300 9.2008.900 35.400
5 10 2 2 3 

3 

Elsa Kuang105
Energym

9.050 8.900 8.7008.625 35.275
4 4 5 8 4 

4 

Ella Griffin121
USGTC

9.200 8.950 9.2007.400 34.750
1 2 10 3 5 

5 

Mila Williams112
Energym

8.250 8.850 9.0008.625 34.725
9 5 6 5 6 

6 

Elly Matarangas104
Energym

8.550 8.700 8.8258.650 34.725
7 8 4 7 7 

7 

Marla Bohne110
Energym

8.750 8.200 8.8508.400 34.200
6 11 7 6 8 

8 

Sadie Bryant115
Energym

7.500 8.775 8.6008.850 33.725
11 6 3 9 9 

9 

Grace Holtz107
Energym

8.450 8.700 8.2008.150 33.500
8 9 9 10 10 

10 

Addi Goad118
USGTC

8.050 8.750 7.9506.900 31.650
10 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Ribordy119
USGTC

9.000 9.325 9.3009.000 36.625
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Catalina Sanchez101
Energym

9.250 9.300 8.2509.075 35.875
1 2 1 10 2 

2 

Melissa Ohara Takiguchi124
USGTC

8.900 9.200 9.0508.500 35.650
4 3 3 2 3 

3 

Brynn Wiklund120
USGTC

8.600 9.000 8.9008.050 34.550
6 4 5 3 4 

4 

Sanaya Amin127
USGTC

8.400 8.475 8.8008.175 33.850
8 6 4 5 5 

5 

Lyla Stone122
USGTC

9.075 8.175 8.4258.000 33.675
2 7 6 7 6 

6 

Mel Daoud123
USGTC

8.650 8.700 8.4257.750 33.525
5 5 7 8 7 

7 

Taylee Hayes116
Energym

8.350 7.850 8.8507.700 32.750
9 9 8 4 8 

8 

Aspen Znamenacek117
GPD Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 8.5507.400 32.250
7 10 10 6 9 

9 

Nila Nair125
USGTC

8.200 8.100 8.2757.600 32.175
10 8 9 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: C yndi Zimmerman



Judge's Signatures

2022 Energym Spring Classic
Meet Results
Feb 26-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2022 12:03:03 PM

Women / XB / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Bakaturski103
Energym

9.175 9.325 9.2758.900 36.675
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Natalie Johnson114
Energym

8.500 9.250 8.9759.400 36.125
4 4 1 5 2 

2 

Lilly Hughes109
Energym

8.700 9.325 9.3008.750 36.075
3 3 5 1 3 

3 

Millie Gaffney113
Energym

8.500 9.450 9.0509.000 36.000
5 1 2 3 4 

4 

Emersyn Goodeill106
Energym

8.800 8.625 9.0008.775 35.200
2 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / Ch
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Krueger218
Gym Fact

8.550 9.450 8.9008.975 35.875
3 1 4 3 1 

1 

Brinley Conn205
Energym

8.400 8.875 9.2508.650 35.175
4 2 7 1 2 

2 

Danica Candelaria224
USGTC

8.250 8.700 8.7758.825 34.550
5 4 5 4 3 

3 

Quinn Weckerly212
Energym

8.150 8.800 8.4259.000 34.375
6 3 2 10 4 

4 

Ashlyn Foley222
USGTC

8.775 8.025 8.6258.650 34.075
1 9 8 6 5 

5 

Ashrina Rushani204
Energym

8.050 8.100 9.0258.700 33.875
8 7 6 2 6 

6 

Payton Medema211
Energym

8.600 8.100 8.7008.425 33.825
2 8 9 5 7 

7 

Emersen Johnson208
Energym

8.100 8.200 8.4759.000 33.775
7 6 3 9 8 

8 

Hallie Bivins209
Energym

7.800 8.700 8.5508.400 33.450
9 5 10 8 9 

9 

Delaney Busch206
Energym

7.650 7.650 8.6009.050 32.950
10 10 1 7 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Deleon219
Gym Fact

9.200 9.250 9.2508.800 36.500
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Addi Kolzow201
Energym

8.350 8.950 9.4509.500 36.250
4 3 1 1 2 

2 

Parker Way210
Energym

8.900 9.050 8.7509.125 35.825
2 2 2 4 3 

3 

Ellie Busch207
Energym

8.300 8.700 8.4508.875 34.325
5 4 3 7 4 

4 

Addy Bakaturski202
Energym

8.750 8.000 8.7258.700 34.175
3 5 5 5 5 

5 

Sophia Cobielles227
USGTC

7.950 7.950 8.9008.575 33.375
7 6 6 3 6 

6 

Sophia Schmidt228
USGTC

8.150 7.300 8.6758.500 32.625
6 7 7 6 7 

7 

Hailey Olson216
GPD Gymnastics

7.400 6.500 8.2507.150 29.300
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Kahn229
USGTC

9.000 9.125 9.1009.150 36.375
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Tanner Whitehead221
Gym Fact

8.700 8.850 8.9009.000 35.450
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Olivia Bishop226
USGTC

8.700 8.550 8.7008.200 34.150
3 4 4 4 3 

3 

Lilly Karbowski225
USGTC

8.550 8.075 9.1758.300 34.100
4 5 3 1 4 

4 

Kaylee Wilson220
Gym Fact

8.525 9.350 8.2757.800 33.950
5 1 5 5 5 

5 

Anastasia Pitsoulakis213
GPD Gymnastics

7.700 8.025 7.7256.550 30.000
7 6 8 8 6 

6 

Gia Wurslin215
GPD Gymnastics

8.200 7.450 7.2007.100 29.950
6 7 7 9 7 

7 

Cora Gorman214
GPD Gymnastics

7.700 5.450 8.2507.650 29.050
8 9 6 6 8 

8 

Ida Rowold217
GPD Gymnastics

6.400 6.450 8.0006.300 27.150
9 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Svans308
Gym Fact

8.675 9.325 9.5009.400 36.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Svans316
Gym Fact

8.525 9.250 9.3508.625 35.750
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Elyana Cauwels311
Gym Fact

7.600 9.025 9.0758.700 34.400
5 3 2 3 3 

3 

Lily Wells314
Gym Fact

8.350 8.625 8.7008.600 34.275
4 4 4 4 4 

4 

Bryn Garnier309
Gym Fact

8.500 8.350 8.6508.225 33.725
3 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Pearson319
USGTC

8.500 8.400 8.8508.225 33.975
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Melanie Musilek-Lewkowicz315
Gym Fact

8.200 8.600 9.1007.700 33.600
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Isabella Santefort320
USGTC

8.150 8.300 8.4758.525 33.450
3 3 1 4 3 

3 

Katherine Kuehl321
USGTC

8.025 8.150 8.9008.275 33.350
4 4 2 2 4 

4 
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Women / 7 / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Lisafeld305
Energym

8.750 8.375 8.6508.950 34.725
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Gillian Kreckler312
Gym Fact

8.475 8.275 8.8758.150 33.775
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Megan Fostiak323
USGTC

8.800 6.800 9.2508.625 33.475
1= 4 2 1 3 

3 

Abby Lisafeld301
Energym

8.800 7.350 9.0008.325 33.475
1= 3 3 2 4 

4 
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Women / 7 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kassie Tooke313
Gym Fact

9.050 8.150 9.1508.900 35.250
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Courtney Krause310
Gym Fact

8.800 9.000 8.8758.375 35.050
5 1 3 4 2 

2 

Maria Bukowski322
USGTC

8.900 9.000 9.0258.025 34.950
3 2 5 3 3 

3 

Ashley Ribordy318
USGTC

8.900 7.825 9.2758.525 34.525
4 4 2 1 4 

4 

Courtney Richied302
Energym

9.100 7.400 8.6758.350 33.525
1 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / XP / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Fox306
Energym

8.800 8.750 8.8759.075 35.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elyse Manning304
Energym

8.450 8.275 9.0508.550 34.325
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mylie Mccormick411
Gym Fact

8.725 9.000 8.0008.950 34.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliana White405
Energym

9.300 8.600 9.1508.900 35.950
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Brynndyl Mellor403
Energym

8.450 9.000 8.8758.300 34.625
4 1 4 3 2 

2 

Tenley Ramsey408
Energym

8.250 8.525 9.1508.525 34.450
5 4 2 2 3 

3 

Eliana Gilson404
Energym

8.875 8.100 8.8258.525 34.325
3 5 3 4 4 

4 

Sophie Binkowski407
Energym

9.375 8.850 8.0007.225 33.450
1 2 5 6 5 

5 

JJ Sievert418
USGTC

__.___ 6.100 8.7007.050 21.850
6 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Stubblefield402
Energym

9.125 8.850 9.1758.250 35.400
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Eloise Fisher406
Energym

8.850 9.375 9.4756.675 34.375
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Anna Henningsen401
Energym

8.325 8.250 8.5758.350 33.500
3 3 1 3 3 

3 

Noreen Franklin424
USGTC

7.725 4.800 6.8257.575 26.925
4 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 8 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna McCormick409
Gym Fact

8.825 9.450 9.1009.050 36.425
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gianna Mirabella416
USGTC

9.100 8.650 8.9009.225 35.875
3 4 1 5 2 

2 

Kate Staub419
USGTC

9.225 9.150 8.8758.500 35.750
2 2 5 6 3 

3 

Ava Pearson413
USGTC

9.275 8.150 9.0509.050 35.525
1 6 3 2 4 

4 

Haley Kahn417
USGTC

8.675 9.050 8.9258.800 35.450
5 3 4 4 5 

5 

Emily Hills415
USGTC

8.050 8.450 9.0508.425 33.975
6 5 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Ede420
USGTC

9.000 7.250 8.2508.650 33.150
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Emma McKeon410
Gym Fact

8.325 7.250 9.0007.200 31.775
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Madilynn Crick422
USGTC

__.___ 7.650 7.1008.300 23.050
3 1 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / XG / Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Bryant507
Energym

8.800 9.175 9.3758.575 35.925
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Aubree Celestino511
Sterling Gymnastics

8.425 9.275 8.9758.850 35.525
4 1 1 3 2 

2 

Audrey Schoeny512
Sterling Gymnastics

8.625 8.625 9.2008.700 35.150
3 4 2 2 3 

3 

Piper Sneek521
Sterling Gymnastics

8.700 8.300 8.8508.200 34.050
2 5 5 4 4 

4 

Cassady Fleming513
Sterling Gymnastics

8.300 8.250 8.6758.500 33.725
5 6 4 6 5 

5 

Emerson Sloter514
Sterling Gymnastics

8.000 8.900 8.7757.800 33.475
6 3 6 5 6 

6 

Nyaira Yarbrough520
Sterling Gymnastics

7.600 8.250 8.6757.600 32.125
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tawonna Keith-Davis509
Energym

9.000 9.425 9.6259.225 37.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Wilcox515
Sterling Gymnastics

8.925 9.250 9.3509.000 36.525
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Laurin Heidelmeier503
Energym

8.575 9.100 9.1008.950 35.725
3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Taylin Watson510
Energym

8.475 8.850 9.1508.650 35.125
4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Lauren McClain516
Sterling Gymnastics

8.300 8.800 8.7508.700 34.550
6 5 5 6 5 

5 

Mya Haggard519
Sterling Gymnastics

8.450 8.500 8.9508.050 33.950
5 7 7 5 6 

6 

Lexi Garcia517
Sterling Gymnastics

7.650 8.525 8.4008.800 33.375
7 6 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Manhart505
Energym

9.100 9.150 9.3759.125 36.750
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Lyla Stage518
Sterling Gymnastics

8.800 9.275 8.9259.350 36.350
3 2 1 4 2 

2 

Paisley Ziller506
Energym

8.925 9.650 9.5008.075 36.150
2 1 5 1 3 

3 

Emma Mikkelson502
Energym

8.400 9.000 8.9509.000 35.350
4 5 3 3 4 

4 

Brooklyn Williams501
Energym

8.225 8.750 8.6758.650 34.300
6 6 4 5 5 

5 

Lillian Smola504
Energym

8.275 9.150 8.6508.000 34.075
5 4 6 6 6 

6 
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